A+ F 1118 8% 1 FhFars 44

LA F A E BB

Sz 4 P | LR
SPECIAL TOPICES OF AEROSPACE | WANG KAITI
ENGINEERING LABORATORY
fas e D . X
Bk B3 | 7 M
o TENXB4D R e EEH 1FA

A2 SDGs
P BB 1%

SDGY A ¥ AIATE AR

A0 ) g T PR

I

Ry

SR PE B RS T T R 2 S AR A AR AL o
WAl ARRERFERET & B LR g it 4 o
SRR pARAZEFEY A -

CERITRIEE B E TR RS IR

’

’

NEHEFET M B A ATE s FAMEE 2 A E IR

4 o

ARAR B~ k(PP 4 28 p Bt £

Q T m g o w »

CEE A AR 1 fRehd e o
Rl AR RILEA L k1 A2 AT o (0 F ¢ 30.00)

(£ 1 30.00)

SR FY A R YRR DN

4o (&£ 15.00)

MR RAREFER - (4 F 15.00)

EHBRE TR 2 4pT Rl a4 o (0 E 15.00)
EHREE e Rzt o (v & :5.00)

CR A EETR O FEF I D el AR A 4 o (0 1 20.00)

AogAEHREREAAEE 2B ENE

A e T

Fo(itg
o (W E
co (M E
- (it E
o (W E
o (W E
i£o (W&
5% e (L E

- 10.
- 15.
:10.00)
:15.00)
:10.00)
:15.00)
:10.00)
:15.00)

00)
00)

woB OB Ow I
S T K
™ O a3

oo @

b
E




HALH A

ARBARWE A FAIRTRIEAD, BRI EAMRFELZFEH
R, FIR2MLBREEED, R ER. BERAZ, 2 HEIHEBRE R TR
FRBLNZEBETEY, AENT, BABUBAL—MERAZA—EE
#,

This is an engineering laboratory subject for aerospace engineering senior
students, Students are required to understand the engineering
experimentation through design and execution of “project” experiments.
Students need to perform a complete process to construct and test
equipment, make systematic experimental measurements of phenomena,
analyze and discuss data, and complete the final report of the experiments,
Groups composed of couple of students work together on one project during
the semester,
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